
GROUP 

B.COM.CA 

SUBJECT 
CODE 
PGI 

RIB 
ENI 

TEI 

8$2 

WTG 

DETAINED 

ENGLISH 

JVR GOVT COLLEGE, SATHUPALLY SEMESTER-IV RESULTS 2021-22 

PRACTICE OF GEN INSURANCE 

7ELUGU 

REGULATION OF INSURANCE BUSINESS 

HINDI 
NCOME TAX 

SUBJECT 

BUSINESS STATISTICS 
WEB TECHNOLOGIES 

ABSTRACT 

WES TECHNOLOGIES LAB 

CH4TLASUDHEEA KUMAR 
CLAKA.NARENDRA 
AANT KAANTHKUMAR 

ERAN SMANVUKHA REDDY 

Mead Department of ComNce 
JVR. GOVT. COLLEGE 

APPEARED PASSED 
82 

82 
82 
36 

82 
82 

82 

82 

82 

0J2212015 
032212023 

032212068 
032212076 

79 

35 
46 
64 
59 
69 

66 
45 

96.3 
975 
85.4 

97:2 
100 
78 
71.9 
841 
804 

54.8 

M.RAMBAB 
AcadornieCocnnater 
JV.R. GOVTCOLLEGE 



Kakatiya University Examinations 
B.Com3rd year VI semester Result Analysis 2021-22 

SL.No. 

4 

5 
6 

9 
10 

English 
Research Methodology 

Telugu 

JVR Government College 
Department of Commerce 

Hindi 

Subject 

Cost Control & Management Accounting 
Theory & Practice of GST 
Multi-Media Systems 
Theory & Practice of GST Lab 

Multi-Media Systems 

Viva) 
Research Methodology (Project Report & 

1. Dr.A.Sarangapani 
Research Methodology 

Research Methodology (Project Report & Viva) 

2.0. Chenna Rao 
Cost Control & Management Accounting 

3.T. Krishna Rao 
Theory & Practice of GST 

Theory & Practice of GST Lab 

Signature of I/C Department of Commerce 

No. of 

Head 
Department of Commerce 
JV.R. GOVT. COLLEGE 

SATHUPALLY, Khammam Dt. 

Students 
Appeared 

79 
79 
56 
23 
79 
79 
79 
79 
79 
79 

97.47 
100.00 

No, of 

Individual Commerce Faculty Result Analysis 

96.20 
100.00 

Students 
Passed 

77 
52 
56 
23 
64 
76 

61 
79 
79 
79 

Pass 

Percentage 

97.47 
65.82 
100.00 
100.00 
81.00 
96.20 
77.21 
100.00 
100.00 

100.00 

Average Pass % 

98.74 

81.00 

98.10 



B.COM-CA FOC 

EN1 

TE1 
HI1 

FA2 

PCC 

PCP 

ALL 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTERS 
ENGLISH 
TELUGU 

JVR GOVT COLLEGE, SATHUPALLY SEMESTER-| RESULTS 2021-22 
ABSTRACT 

|HINDI 
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-| 
PROGRAMMING WITH C& C++ 
PROGRAMMING WITH C& C++ LAB 

DETAINED 
|AJMEERA KIRANKUMAR 
BALLA PULLA RAO 
BALUSUPATI VENKATA CHARAN 
CHERIKURI ROHITH 

GUNJA NAGAAKSHMI 
KOYYALA RAJKUMAR 

NAKKANTI SHIVA 
PULLAGIRI VERAMMA 
RAJINI LAKSHMI PRASANNA 

SK ABDUL HANEEF 

SINGABHAT SAI KRISHMAM RAJU 
VANGA RESHWANTH KUMAR 

109 

109 

71 

38 

109 

109 

109 

109 

032222002 

032222006 

032222007 

032222021 

032222035 

032222052 

032222069 

032222081 

032222082 

032222093 

032222103 

032222118 

47 
81 

66 

38 

79 

55 

88 

30 

M.RAM3ABU Academic Coordinator 
J.V.R. GOVT. COLLEGE. 
SATHUPALLY, Khanmmam Dist 

43.1 

74.3 

92.9 

100 

72.5 

50.5 

80.7 

27.5 



SI.No. 

1 

2. 

SI.No. 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2. 

Name of the 

3. 

Subject 
BOM 

FA-| 

Name of the 

Subject 
PIS 

PLI 

AAC 

SI.No. Name of the 

BSS-I 

Subject 
BES 

CMA 
CAA 

JVR GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, SATHUPALLY DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 
RESULT ANALYSIS 2021-22 (0, IL, V Semesters) 

No. of students 
appeared 
116 

117 

No. of students 

appeared 
84 

84 

84 

B.Com lst Semester 

B.Com IIl Semester 

84 

83 

No. of students 
appeared 

83 

No. of students 
Passed 
94 

68 

No. of students 
Passed 
84 

77 

67 

52 

B.Com V Semester 

No. of students 

Passed 
75 

62 

73 

92 

Pass 

80 

Percentage 

Pass Percentage 

62 

81 

100 

58 

Pass 

Percentage 
91 

75 

88 

R 

Sig. of HOD 

Over all 
Pass % 

69.5 

Over all 
Pass % 

83.5 

Over all 

Pass % 

85 
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